
Gloria Prevostprevost@pandasc.org 
Lea Kerrisonlea@kerrisonlaw.com 
Nikki Hutchisonnhhutchison@aol.com 
Pam Dukespdukes@seniorresourcesinc.org 
Pete Liggettliggettp@scdhhs.gov 
Sam WaldrepWaldrep@scdhhs.gov 
Stephanie Bluntsblunt@tridentaaa.org 
Teresa ArnoldTArnold@aarp.org
Tom BrownTBrown@LHomes.org 
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov 
Vickie Moodyvmoody@leadingagesc.org

CC: Annmarie McCannemccanne@scdhhs.gov 
Lee Pearsonlee@imph.org 
Eleanor Steineleanor@imph.org 
David DeBiasiDDeBiasi@aarp.org

Date: 9/12/2014 10:41:43 AM 
Subject: Steering Committee October Scheduling Request

From: Eleanor Stein <eleanor@imph.org>
To: Anna ScheyettAMSCHEYE@mailbox.sc.edu

Bruce Bondobbondo3096@aol.com
Cindy Hellingchelling@selecthealthofsc.com
Coretta Bedsolecbedsole@aarp.org

Hi everyone,

I'm following up to try to schedule a time in October for the next steering committee meeting. I have identified some 
possible times when our chair is available to join us. Please use the link below to let us know if any of the suggested 
times could work for you:
http://doodle.com/se4wmcswaxuh7i8z

Thank you for your help and patience as we work to set this meeting time,
Eleanor

Eleanor Stein
Long-Term Care Taskforce Coordinator
SC Institute of Medicine and Public Health
803-800-7021 (cell phone)
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